
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

6 

22 

19 

28 

20 

B 1 

55 

9 

Name 

Brad Kendall 

Nick Siegler 

John Robbins 

Marshal Thompson 

Doug Dugger 

Ryan ( Cody) Demers 

Eddie Richardson 

Bob  Lemons 

Class 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

1.779 

2.004 

2.375 

2.500 

4.435 

13.623 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

2:18.678 

2:20.457 

2:20.682 

2:21.053 

2:21.178 

2:23.113 

2:32.301 

2:22.534 

Best Tm 

13.482 

13.561 

13.444 

13.573 

13.530 

13.673 

14.640 

14.984 

Nat/State 

Fishers 

Oxford, OH 

Frankton 

Greenfield 

Greenfield 

Muncie 

Fountiantown 

Winchester 

Sponsor 

Doug Dugger 

Nick Siegler 

Edward Klingaman, Jr. 

Marshal Thompson 

Doug Dugger 

Ryan Demers 

Phil Jenkins 

John Lemons 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Orbits 
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Margin of Victory 

1.779 

Avg. Speed 

64.899 

Best Lap Tm 

13.444 

Best Speed 

66.944 

Best Lap by 

19 - John Robbins 

Season Championship Night #1 

Thunder Roadsters 

Heat # 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:57:43 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

8/17/2024 07:30 PM 


