Season Championship Night #1

Sorted on Laps

Thunder Roadsters

Heat # 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:57:43

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 8/17/2024 07:30 PM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Sponsor	
1	6	Brad Kendall	Thunder Roadsters	10		2:18.678	13.482 Fishers Doug Du	gger
2	22	Nick Siegler	Thunder Roadsters	10	1.779	2:20.457	13.561 Oxford Nick Sieg	ler
3	19	John Robbins	Thunder Roadsters	10	2.004	2:20.682	13.444 Frankto Edward R	(lingaman, Jr.
4	28	Marshal Thompson	Thunder Roadsters	10	2.375	2:21.053	13.573 Greenfi Marshal	Thompson
5	20	Doug Dugger	Thunder Roadsters	10	2.500	2:21.178	13.530 Greenfi Doug Du	gger
6	B 1	Ryan (Cody) Demers	Thunder Roadsters	10	4.435	2:23.113	13.673 Muncie Ryan Der	mers
7	55	Eddie Richardson	Thunder Roadsters	10	13.623	2:32.301	14.640 Fountia Phil Jenk	ins
8	9	Bob Lemons	Thunder Roadsters	9	1 Lap	2:22.534	14.984 Winch∈ John Len	nons

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.779	64.899	13.444	66.944	19 - John Robbins

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Action Entertainment

Printed: 8/17/2024 9:01:03 PM

Race Director